

ITEM NO.35

COURT NO.6

SECTION II-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1.) No(s).2345/2019
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 19-09-2018
in CRA No.727/2009 passed by the High Court of M.P Principal Seat
at Jabalpur)

MADHAV

PETITIONER(S)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH

RESPONDENT(S)

(IA No.1212/2019-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT
and IA No.1214/2019-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Date : 02-07-2019 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDU MALHOTRA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Atul Dewan, Adv.
Mr.Amit Ajaria, Adv.
Mr.K.S.Dalal, Adv.
Mr.Yash Pal Dhingra, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Tag with S.L.P. (Cr1.) No.9326 of 2018.

(Ashok Raj Singh)
Court Master

(Chander Bala)
Court Master