

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 2345/2019
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 19-09-2018
in CRA No. 727/2009 passed by the High Court Of M.P. Principal Seat
at Jabalpur)

MADHAV

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(Crl) No. 9326/2018 (II-A)

Date : 28-07-2021 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. RAMASUBRAMANIAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad, Adv.
Ms. Taruna Ardhendumauli Prasad, AOR
Mr. Amit Arjariya, Adv.
Mr. Karan Singh Dalal, Adv.
Mr. Ritaj Kacker, Adv.
Mr. Deepkaran Dalal, AOR

Mr. Ashish Madaan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shreeyash U. Lalit, Adv.
Mr. Pashupati Nath Razdan, Adv.
Mr. Mirza Kayesh Begg, Adv.
Mr. K.P. Jayram, Adv.
Ms. Maitreyee Jagat Joshi, Adv.
Mr. Pashupathi Nath Razdan, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

Hearing concluded.

Judgment reserved.

Written submissions, if any, be filed by 30.07.2021.

(GULSHAN KUMAR ARORA)
AR-CUM-PS

(MATHEW ABRAHAM)
COURT MASTER (NSH)